
Ph.D. English Course, International Environment and Preventive Medicine 
令和 2 年度 大学院口腔科学教育部統合医療学際教育英語プログラム 授業予定 

 
分野（歯学）授業科目名：Periodontal Disease and Systemic Conditions (2 unit)  歯周病学概論（2 単位）（毎週火曜） 

Time: 16:30～18:00 (Tuesday), Explaining room: 4F,  講義時間: 16 時 30 分～18 時 00 分, 示説室(4 階) 
 

Date 
開講月日 

 Contents & Lecturer  
講義項目 

Lecturer  
担当教員 

Online 
(manaba) 

1 2020/10/6(Tue) Outline of periodontal diseases       Periodontology and Endodontology: H. Yumoto   

2 2020/10/13 (Tue) 
The association between periodontal diseases and systemic 
diseaess  

Periodontology and Endodontology: H. Yumoto  
 

3 2020/10/20 (Tue) Pathogenecity of periodontopathic bacteria Oral Microbiology:H.Fujii  
 
 

4 2020/10/27 (Tue) Localization of dentin proteins in periodontium  Oral and Maxillofacial Anatomy: O. Baba  

5 2020/11/10 (Tue) Halitosis and periodontal diseases          Hygiene and Oral Health Science: D. Hinode  〇 

6 2020/11/17 (Tue) Immune responses in periodontal diseases Preventive Dentistry: H. Ito  

7 2020/11/24 (Tue) Drug-induced gingival overgrowth Periodontology and Endodontology: K. Naruishi 〇 

8 2020/12/1 (Tue) Outline of periodontal treatment  Periodontology and Endodontology: J. Kido   

9 
2020/12/8 (Tue) 
(*)16:00~17:30 

Radiographic diagnosis of periodontal diseases： 
 (*) Seminar Room, Department of Oral and Maxillofacial 

Radiology on 4th Floor of University Hospital 

Oral and Maxillofacial Radiology: H. Hosoki  
(*)４階セミナー室：病院４階 歯科放射線科外来 

 

10 2020/12/15 (Tue) Orthodontic approach to patients with periodontitis Orthodontics and Dentofacial Orthopedic: E. Tanaka  

11 2020/12/22 (Tue) Mechanism of tissue destruction in periodontal lesion Conservative Dentistry: Y. Hosokawa  

12 2021/1/12(Tue) 
Biochemical characteristics of the components in gingival 
crevicular fluid          

Periodontology and Endodontology: J. Kido  
 

13 2021/1/19 (Tue) Regenerative periodontal therapy  Periodontology and Endodontology: Y. Inagaki  
 

14 2021/1/26 (Tue) Implant therapy in periodontitis patients Oral Implant Center: Y. Tomotake  
 

15 2021/2/2 (Tue) Summary                  Periodontology and Endodontology: H. Yumoto   
 


